Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Lenze DATA SHEET
E94ASHE3664
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Lenze
Catalog number e94ashe3664
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 480 V
Current 366 A
Power 190 kW
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Drive
Signal Type 480
Signal Level 480 V
Horsepower 190 KW
Cooling Capacity 190 kW
Relay Specifications 480 VAC
Description
E94ASHE3664, DISCONTINUED BY MANUFACTURER, SERVO DRIVE, 9400 - SINGLE DRIVE HIGHLINE, 190
KW, 366 AMP, 480 VAC, 50/60 HZ